
Termly Tuition Fees
 

Kshs.

Kshs.
2,500

2,000

3,000

1,000

29,120

Kshs. Termly Tuition Fees

1,000

1,000

Activity Fee

Academic Report

Kshs.Annual Charges

1,000

500

Personal Accident
Insurance

Diary

Kes.

Transport Routes To & From School ( Per Term)

Maxwell, Acacia Valley Estate, Merisho, Total Estate

Past Ngong Town, Bulbul, Juanco, Kibiko

Ngong Town, Maasai Rd

Olkeri Corner, Memusi, Matasia, Ezekiel Road, Roimen,  Oloosurutia Primary

Riverside, Kiserian, Kahuho, Karasha, Nalepo, Mashurie

St. Patricks, Olooseos, (Magadi Road)

9.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

 Rimpa Road (Muthaura, Kandisi Police / Catholic Church,  Acacia Park, Rankau)

Rimpa Road (Junction To Ntamat Centre )

Rimpa Stage, Kamura, Nkoroi Catholic Church, Arap Moi Stage

9.

8.

Kshs.

14,950

13,800

13,500

13,225

14,260

14,260

13,000

12,535

12,535

Neema Court, Nosim Rd (Barabara Mpya Circular)

Any Stage Between Exciting And Maasai Lodge

Olerai Road Junction

Hellena Lodge, Mosque, Sinai Hospital, Restoration  Church

Kws Workshop, Multimedia, Mayor Rd

Maasai Lodge, Olekasasi Upto Nazarene University

Past Nazarene, Oloosirikon (Tuala)

Mukoma Road

14,260

11,500

9,000

12,535

13,225

14,260

13,570

16,330

14,950

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Gataka Road/osupuko Estate, Kimani Road

Grade 1 - Grade 3 

Grade 7 -  Grade 9 

Grade 4 - Grade 5

Grade 6

Digital Engagement

Exam Fees (Grade 6)

Exam Fees (Grade 7 - Grade 9)

French (Grade 4 -Grade 6)

31,360

36,400

43,120

Optional Termly Items
 

Kshs.

Tennis 3,000

3,500

3,500

3,500

Ballet

Taekwondo

Swimming

8,000

4,500

Lunch

10 O’clock Tea & Snack

Optional Termly Items
 

Kshs.

6,000

4,500

4,500

4,500

Music

Horse Riding

Soccer Academy

Chess

Coding And Robotics

4,500Skating

4,500

6,000

Weekday or Saturday

Weekday & Saturday

Annual School Text 
Book Fund (Optional)
 

Kshs.

3,500

4,500

8,000

8,500

Grade 1

Grade 2 - Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5 - Grade 9

Paid Once Charges
 
 

Caution Money ( Refundable)  Kshs. 5,000 Admission Fee                        Kshs. 3,000

Tel: 0701-316-040 (General Enquiries)
Tel: 0701-316-042 (Accounts)
Email: info@oleraischools.sc.ke
Website: www.oleraischools.sc.ke

OLERAI SCHOOL RONGAI 
FEES STRUCTURE - SEPTEMBER 2024

Guitar, Violin, Drums, 
Piano or Voice



 Payment Options

5. Cheques shall not be accepted.

4. School fees should be paid once by the first day of the term or in 2 instalments 

only as below:

a) 1st instalment: 50% by the first day of the term.

b) 2nd instalment: 50% by 8th of the 2nd  month of the term.

National Bank

M-pesa Pay Bill

NOTES

1. School fees for new pupils should be paid in full before admission. 

2. Kindly make separate payments in case of siblings.

3. Sibling discount applies to tuition fee only from 3rd child at 7% and 4th child 

onwards at 10%. 

KCB Bank

Olerai Primary School
Account Number: 110-448-5818
Ref: 4-digit Admission Number

Olerai Primary School
Account Number: 010-2100-435-3000
Ref: 4-digit Admission Number

Pay Bill Number: 823500
Ref: 4-digit Admission Number

Annual Charges

6. Each learner can take up to two (2) Extra-Curricular club activities per      

     term. Selection of these activities is done once annually.


