

# OLERAI SCHOOL RONGAI FEES STRUCTURE - SEPTEMBER 2024

Tel: 0701-316-040 (General Enquiries)

Tel: 0701-316-042 (Accounts) Email: info@oleraischools.sc.ke Website: www.oleraischools.sc.ke

Termly Tuition Fees	Kshs.
Grade 1 - Grade 3	29,120
Grade 4 - Grade 5	31,360
Grade 6	36,400
Grade 7 - Grade 9	43,120

Termly Tuition Fees	Kshs.
Digital Engagement	2,500
Exam Fees (Grade 6)	2,000
Exam Fees (Grade 7 - Grade 9)	3,000
French (Grade 4 - Grade 6)	1,000

Annual Charges	Kshs.
Diary	500
Activity Fee	1,000
Academic Report	1,000
Personal Accident Insurance	1,000

Optional Termly Items	Kshs.
10 O'clock Tea & Snack	4,500
Lunch	8,000
Tennis	3,000
Ballet	3,500
Taekwondo	3,500
Swimming	3,500

Optional Termly Items			Kshs.
Music	Guitar, Violin, Drums, Piano or Voice		6,000
Horse R	ding		4,500
Soccer Academy		Weekday or Saturday	4,500
		Weekday & Saturday	6,000
Chess			4,500
Coding And Robotics		4,500	
Skating			4,500

Annual School Text Book Fund (Optional)	Kshs.
Grade 1	3,500
Grade 2 - Grade 3	4,500
Grade 4	8,000
Grade 5 - Grade 9	8,500

**Paid Once Charges** 

Caution Money (Refundable) Kshs. 5,000

Admission Fee

Kshs. 3,000

Tre	Transport Routes To & From School ( Per Term)		
1.	Past Ngong Town, Bulbul, Juanco, Kibiko	14,950	
2.	Ngong Town, Maasai Rd	13,800	
3.	Olkeri Corner, Memusi, Matasia, Ezekiel Road, Roimen, Oloosurutia Primary	13,500	
4.	Riverside, Kiserian, Kahuho, Karasha, Nalepo, Mashurie	13,225	
5.	St. Patricks, Olooseos, (Magadi Road)	14,260	
6.	Rimpa Road (Muthaura, Kandisi Police / Catholic Church, Acacia Park, Rankau)	14,260	
7.	Rimpa Road (Junction To Ntamat Centre )	13,000	
8.	Rimpa Stage, Kamura, Nkoroi Catholic Church, Arap Moi Stage	12,535	
9.	Maxwell, Acacia Valley Estate, Merisho, Total Estate	12,535	
10.	Neema Court, Nosim Rd (Barabara Mpya Circular)	14,260	
11.	Any Stage Between Exciting And Maasai Lodge	11,500	
12.	Olerai Road Junction	9,000	
13.	Gataka Road/osupuko Estate, Kimani Road	13,225	
14.	Hellena Lodge, Mosque, Sinai Hospital, Restoration Church	12,535	
15.	Kws Workshop, Multimedia, Mayor Rd	14,260	
16.	Maasai Lodge, Olekasasi Upto Nazarene University	13,570	
17.	Past Nazarene, Oloosirikon (Tuala)	16,330	
18.	Mukoma Road	14,950	

#### **NOTES**

- 1. School fees for new pupils should be paid in full before admission.
- 2. Kindly make separate payments in case of siblings.
- 3. Sibling discount applies to tuition fee only from  $3^{\rm rd}$  child at 7% and  $4^{\rm th}$  child onwards at 10%.
- 4. School fees should be paid once by the first day of the term or in 2 instalments only as below:
  - a)  $1^{st}$  instalment: 50% by the first day of the term.
  - b)  $2^{nd}$  instalment: 50% by  $8^{th}$  of the  $2^{nd}$  month of the term.
- 5. Cheques shall not be accepted.
- 6. Each learner can take up to two (2) Extra-Curricular club activities per term. Selection of these activities is done once annually.

#### **Payment Options**

#### **KCB Bank**

Olerai Primary School Account Number: 110-448-5818 Ref: 4-digit Admission Number

### National Bank

Olerai Primary School Account Number: 010-2100-435-3000 Ref: 4-digit Admission Number

## M-pesa Pay Bill

Pay Bill Number: 823500 Ref: 4-digit Admission Number